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(139) 400m - 2eny :: Rozbeh - sumar
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St.c.
(116)
(188)
(26)
(135)
(107)
(195)
(129)
(155)
(81)
(164)
(29)

Meno

SLANICKOVA Lucia
LEDECKA Daniela
MALATINCOVA Simona
SKOVRANOVA Radka
MALKOVA Denisa
NOVAKOVA Nina
BAUMGARTNEROVA Ivana
CHLEPKOVA Susanna
MESZAROSOVA Noémi
MALKOVA Michaela
RUDZANOVA Tereza

HM-SR muzov a zien
Bratislava 27.02.2016 - 28.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 29. 4. 2024 o 14:06

Nar.

1988
1996
1997
1999
1997
1996
1997
1998
1998
1997
2000

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia TU Kosice

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia TU Kosice

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon

56,71

58,96

59,83
1:00,51
1:00,95
1:.01,54
1:.01,69
1:02,03
1:.03,18
1:06,39
1.06,73
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